All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Slim Canopies_New | Page 1 of 3 | May 18, 2026
ETI Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
Optics

E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
Slim Canopy 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®
ORDERING GUIDE
Series Voltage Dimming Finish ColorLumen BoostLumens
(Lumen Package)1
CCT
SCNP CP3LB31 LVDMV– – – – – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:	 1. For more delivered lumens and test data visit ETiSSL.com   2. DLC search by catalog part number
SCNP
Slim Canopy
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
(Leave Blank)
Bronze
WH
White
CP3
3 CCT
Color Preference®
3/4/5000K
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
25 | 40 | 60W
1
3800 –– 7600 lm
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD 60603101 Slim Canopy
Bronze Finish
80+
SCNP-1-LB3-CP3-MV-LVD-WH 60603102 Slim Canopy
White Finish
CCT
(CP3)
Wattage
Level
Delivered
Lumens1 LPW Volt. Dim DLC2
3000K
60 7000 125
120-277V 0-10V Premium
40 5616 133
25 3860 142
4000K
60 7653 143
40 6096 150
25 4111 156
5000K
60 7353 132
40 5980 142
25 4150 153
LUMINAIRE DETAILS
Easy Access for
CCT Selection
Easy Access for
Wattage Selection
Notes:	 1.	 Lumen package ranges are approximate values. For actual lumen data, please see below.
		  2. Sensor is MTO only. Longer lead times apply.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All reported values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions @ 25o C (77o F).
Actual performance can vary slightly as a result of end-user application & environment.
Slim Canopies_New | Page 3 of 3 | May 18, 2026
ETI Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: ETIorders@ETISSL.com | ETISSL.comL I G H T I N G
Slim Canopy 3 LUMEN BOOST® | 3 CCT COLOR PREFERENCE®